1 08.10.13 en / 374
Input
Response value:	 ≥ 3 kΩ
Release value:	 ≤ 1.8 kΩ
Number of sensors:	 1 ... 6 pcs
Loading of measuring circuit:	approx. 1 mW (at R = 1.5 kΩ)
Measuring voltage:	 approx. 1.2 V (at R = 1.5 kΩ)
Auxiliary Circuit

				    and the push button on the relay front
				    comes out immediately.
Ordering example for variant
MK 9052	 .11	 /_ _ _	 AC 230 V	 50 / 60 Hz
					     Nominal frequency
					     Auxiliary voltage
					     Variant, if required
					     Contacts
					     Type
	 Variant
MK 9052.11   AC 230 V   50 / 60 Hz
Article number:	 0023171	 stock item
•	 Output:	 1 changeover contact
•	 Auxiliairy Voltage UH:	 AC 230 V
•	 Width:	 22.5 mm
	 Standard Type
L1 (R)
L2 (S)
L3 (T)
M3~
1....6
+
N (MP)
P1 A1
A2
c1
c1
b1
b2
c1
h1
M7674
d1
d1
11
1214
P2
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
•	 PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356